
3 Days of Belgium - Day 3
Daverdisse 2.7.2023

Balise 10

Robert REUTER
CO Liège
Circuit : H55
Distance : 5700m (Dénivelé 135m)
Temps : 1:02:11 (10'55"/km)

23/34 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Robert THEISS 0:37:34
2. Dirk GOOSSENS 0:38:20
3. Pierre-Emmanuel DEMEUSE 0:41:52

1. 253 00:10:16 804m 12'46"/km
2. 254 00:03:01 00:13:17 322m 9'22"/km
3. 207 00:06:29 00:19:46 677m 9'35"/km
4. 231 00:02:09 00:21:55 192m 11'12"/km
5. 239 00:05:56 00:27:51 314m 18'54"/km
6. 173 00:05:39 00:33:30 367m 15'24"/km
7. 188 00:09:02 00:42:32 756m 11'57"/km
8. 246 00:05:40 00:48:12 548m 10'20"/km
9. 213 00:01:38 00:49:50 171m 9'33"/km

10. 247 00:02:26 00:52:16 329m 7'24"/km
11. 248 00:01:11 00:53:27 245m 4'50"/km
12. 249 00:03:48 00:57:15 404m 9'24"/km
13. 250 00:00:48 00:58:03 133m 6'01"/km
14. 196 00:02:45 01:00:48 264m 10'25"/km
15. 255 00:01:03 01:01:51 116m 9'03"/km
16. 999 00:00:20 01:02:11 107m 3'07"/km
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